
QLD Key Contacts

Office Locations

Level 15, 120 Edward Street, 

Brisbane QLD 4000

Telephone: 1300 650 540

Post:
GPO Box 1655, 

Melbourne VIC 3001

Email: insure@ansvar.com.au

Client Solutions

QLD State Manager Business Development Underwriting Manager

Lisa Rohweder Michael Ford

Direct Line: 07 3011 8901 Direct Line: 0429 408 798

Mobile: 0417 510 193 Email: mford@ansvar.com.au

Email: lrohweder@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager Regional Underwriting Manager

Greg Beale David Munro

Email: gbeale@ansvar.com.au Mobile: 0421 965 418

Email: dmunro@ansvar.com.au

Senior Underwriter Senior Underwriter

Veronica Dawson Helen Jacobs

Direct Line: 07 3011 8904 Direct Line: 07 3011 8903

Email: vdawson@ansvar.com.au Email: hjacobs@ansvar.com.au

Commercial Underwriter Commercial Underwriter

Justin Robertson Nicole Chand

Direct Line: 07 3011 8913 Direct Line: 07 3011 8971

Email: jrobertson@ansvar.com.au Email: nchand@ansvar.com.au

Underwriting Support Officer Underwriting Support Officer

Jacinta Fouet Anthony Hamilton

Direct Line: 07 3011 8904 Direct Line: 03 8630 3011

Email: jfouet@ansvar.com.au Email: nchand@ansvar.com.au

Underwriting Support Officer

Lisa Kuhl

Direct Line: 07 3011 8980

Email: lkuhl@ansvar.com.au
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Ansvar Insurance Ltd. 
ABN 21 007 216 506 
AFSL 237826

Member of the Ecclesiastical Insurance Group. 2

Risk Management Solutions

Acting General Manager & National Care Practice Leader Senior Risk Consultant - ERM

Anthony Black Stephen Ratcliffe

Mobile: 0402 239 149 Mobile: 0408 521 933

Email: ablack@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: sratcliffe@ansvarrisk.com.au

Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au


